Movimentazione per provenienza totale Anno:2021 Ambito MUGELLO

Provenienza
GERMANIA
ALTRI PAESI EUROPEI
SVIZZERA (incluso Liechtenstein)
STATI UNITI
REPUBBLICA POPOLARE CINESE
PAESI BASSI
REGNO UNITO
FRANCIA
DANIMARCA
RUSSIA
SPAGNA
AUSTRALIA
ROMANIA
SVEZIA
AUSTRIA
SLOVENIA
POLONIA
ISRAELE
ALTRI PAESI ASIA
ALTRI PAESI AFRICA
REPUBBLICA CECA
UCRAINA
CROAZIA
BELGIO
FINLANDIA
ALTRI PAESI CENTRO-SUD AMERICA
BRASILE
CANADA
ARGENTINA
PORTOGALLO
ALTRI PAESI ASIA OCCIDENTALE
NORVEGIA
GIAPPONE
IRLANDA
VENEZUELA
NUOVA ZELANDA
UNGHERIA
SLOVACCHIA
ESTONIA
LETTONIA
TURCHIA
INDIA
LITUANIA
ALTRI PAESI AFRICA MEDITERRANEA
BULGARIA
REPUBBLICA DI COREA (DEL SUD)
MESSICO
LUSSEMBURGO
EGITTO
GRECIA
MALTA
REPUBBLICA SUDAFRICANA
CIPRO
ISLANDA
BIELORUSSIA
MOLDAVIA

Totale stranieri

ALBERGHIERO

Arrivi

2594
304
1676
183
27
1360
260
1069
101
111
374
13
403
84
359
90
548
31
54
30
154
59
119
456
38
76
39
25
20
60
25
18
49
45
16

39
16
24
15
12
15
40
40
29

18
24
31

NN oo

11249

Presenze

5404
563
3199
499
32
3455
771
2262
208
191
1642
32
851
294
728
185
722
64
212
120
268
89
154
1091
93
133
66
92
30
264
61
36
209
157
23
19
88
25
39
30
28
46
173
103
44

10
30
71
66
26
23
13

10
46

25100

EXTRA ALBERGHIERO

Arrivi

4745
234
1409
310
22
3247
254
1574
474
127
455
27
181
108
600
181
558
115
59
26
266
60
35
931
20
51
43
42
11
139
20
29
9
29
7

1
152
39
37
29
19
5
43
29
30
8
19
30
6
77
27
5

3
41
5
15

17018

Presenze
18571
1278
4137
1088
53
14416
1110
5520
2684
387
1840
190
554
317
1950
365
2610
397
145
232
623
133
63
3900
64
258
107
162
39
1220
81
35
23
88
39
6
591
115
93
107
93

129
171
55
21
63
208
86
234
136
11

333
21
23

67185

TOTALE

Arrivi

7339
538
3085
493
49
4607
514
2643
575
238
829
40
584
192
959
271
1106
146
113
56
420
119
154
1387
58
127
82
67
31
199
45
47
58
74
23
7
191
55
61
44
31
20
83
69
59
10
25
48
30
108
46
14

9
43
12
34

28267

Presenze
23975
1841
7336
1587
85
17871
1881
7782
2892
578
3482
222
1405
611
2678
550
3332
461
357
352
891
222
217
4991
157
391
173
254
69
1484
142
71
232
245
62
25
679
140
132
137
121
53
302
274
99
27
73
238
157
300
162
34
16
337
31
69

92285



Provenienza

LOMBARDIA
TOSCANA
EMILIA-ROMAGNA
LAZIO
CAMPANIA
VENETO
PIEMONTE
SICILIA
MARCHE
PUGLIA
LIGURIA
UMBRIA
CALABRIA
ABRUZZO
FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA
ALTO ADIGE
SARDEGNA
TRENTO
BASILICATA
VALLE D'AOSTA
MOLISE

Totale italiani

Totale Generale

ALBERGHIERO
Arrivi
6378
5434
3404
4327
3475
2798
1908
985
686
607
600
620
1071
439
597
361
270
339
218
44
99

34660

45909

Presenze
9918
8163
5395
6635
5339
4325
2950
1423
1317
1165

969
1308
2454

909

941

478

392

570

405

64
190

55310

80410

EXTRA ALBERGHIERO
Arrivi

8687
8826
8958
3430
1475
4253
2597
638
1093
593
955
466
295
637
787
403
178
651
110
54
78

45164

62182

Presenze
18830
33502
19672

7966
8379
7824
5318
2617
2181
1785
2132
1345
949
2087
1481
776
564
1161
531
123
278

119501

186686

TOTALE
Arrivi

15065
14260
12362
7757
4950
7051
4505
1623
1779
1200
1555
1086
1366
1076
1384
764
448
990
328
98
177

79824

108091

Presenze
28748
41665
25067
14601
13718
12149

8268
4040
3498
2950
3101
2653
3403
2996
2422
1254

956
1731

936

187

468

174811

267096



